

M.C . - 32 of 2020

Order No. 17, Dated : 18.04.2023

Today is fixed for further hearing of all petition .

Haziras have been filed on behalf of both parties .

I am in charge today, besides my own duty as the Ld. Judge, F.T.C -II
Court, Howrah.

Fix **05.08.2023** for further hearing of all petition .

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Howrah(In - Charge).